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XVI. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup
Eger, 2022. 02. 26-27.

Event 21 Women, 400m Bifins "A" category
2022.02.26 - 17:30 Results
World Record 3:44.65 Zuzana Hraskova SVK Ioannina (GRE) 2019.06.29
Europe Record 3:44.65 Zuzana Hraskova SVK Ioannina (GRE) 2019.06.29

Place Name Club YB Country Finals time Points

1. Iana Martynova Saint-Peretsburg 02 RUS 3:53.05 50.00
50m: 28.26 28.26 150m: 1:27.11 29.48 250m: 2:26.57 29.55 350m: 3:25.33 28.95

100m: 57.63 29.37 200m: 1:57.02 29.91 300m: 2:56.38 29.81 400m: 3:53.05 27.72

2. Pin-Li He Chinese Taipei Underwater Fed 96 TPE 3:53.17 46.00
50m: 28.23 28.23 150m: 1:27.82 29.98 250m: 2:28.03 30.09 350m: 3:25.78 28.34

100m: 57.84 29.61 200m: 1:57.94 30.12 300m: 2:57.44 29.41 400m: 3:53.17 27.39

3. Krisztina Varga Búvár és Vízisport Klub 96 HUN 3:56.26 42.00
50m: 27.45 27.45 150m: 1:26.26 29.82 250m: 2:26.34 29.49 350m: 3:26.52 29.95

100m: 56.44 28.99 200m: 1:56.85 30.59 300m: 2:56.57 30.23 400m: 3:56.26 29.74

4. Sofia Kudrevatykh Perm Region 04 RUS 3:56.46 39.00
50m: 26.69 26.69 150m: 1:25.64 29.92 250m: 2:27.32 30.74 350m: 3:27.96 30.09

100m: 55.72 29.03 200m: 1:56.58 30.94 300m: 2:57.87 30.55 400m: 3:56.46 28.50

5. Vanessa Leirich Tauchsportsverband Österreichs 04 AUT 3:56.50 36.00
50m: 27.13 27.13 150m: 1:26.58 29.98 250m: 2:27.00 30.15 350m: 3:27.15 30.02

100m: 56.60 29.47 200m: 1:56.85 30.27 300m: 2:57.13 30.13 400m: 3:56.50 29.35

6. Elise Croes Nautilus Hasselt 04 BEL 4:02.47 33.00
50m: 27.88 27.88 150m: 1:29.12 31.00 250m: 2:31.75 31.24 350m: 3:33.43 30.64

100m: 58.12 30.24 200m: 2:00.51 31.39 300m: 3:02.79 31.04 400m: 4:02.47 29.04

7. Laura Rodriguez Tejerina Club Natación Morelia 00 ESP 4:02.64 b 30.00
50m: 26.95 26.95 150m: 1:27.04 30.64 250m: 2:29.22 31.18 350m: 3:31.91 31.34

100m: 56.40 29.45 200m: 1:58.04 31.00 300m: 3:00.57 31.35 400m: 4:02.64 30.73

8. Consuelo Dametto Centronuoto Le Bandie 00 ITA 4:04.46 27.00
50m: 26.09 26.09 150m: 1:25.48 30.63 250m: 2:29.28 31.94 350m: 3:33.98 31.70

100m: 54.85 28.76 200m: 1:57.34 31.86 300m: 3:02.28 33.00 400m: 4:04.46 30.48

9. Nóra Szili Bácsvíz KVSC 04 HUN 4:07.59 24.00
50m: 28.79 28.79 150m: 1:31.43 31.36 250m: 2:34.98 31.89 350m: 3:38.65 31.51

100m: 1:00.07 31.28 200m: 2:03.09 31.66 300m: 3:07.14 32.16 400m: 4:07.59 28.94

10. Noa Marija Sertic Dubrava Finswimming Team 04 CRO 4:09.08 22.00
50m: 27.86 27.86 150m: 1:28.83 30.94 250m: 2:32.50 32.05 350m: 3:37.37 32.51

100m: 57.89 30.03 200m: 2:00.45 31.62 300m: 3:04.86 32.36 400m: 4:09.08 31.71

11. Ilenia Fassetta Centronuoto Le Bandie 04 ITA 4:10.16 20.00
50m: 27.60 27.60 150m: 1:27.75 30.78 250m: 2:31.73 32.21 350m: 3:37.28 32.69

100m: 56.97 29.37 200m: 1:59.52 31.77 300m: 3:04.59 32.86 400m: 4:10.16 32.88

12. Ann Ly Maiki Parts Spordiklubi Fortuna 02 EST 4:11.26 18.00
50m: 29.40 29.40 150m: 1:32.45 31.10 250m: 2:36.47 32.32 350m: 3:40.71 31.91

100m: 1:01.35 31.95 200m: 2:04.15 31.70 300m: 3:08.80 32.33 400m: 4:11.26 30.55

13. Marine Harzé Aquani-Nivelles 97 BEL 4:11.90 16.00
50m: 27.52 27.52 150m: 1:29.09 31.71 250m: 2:34.39 32.73 350m: 3:39.66 32.69

100m: 57.38 29.86 200m: 2:01.66 32.57 300m: 3:06.97 32.58 400m: 4:11.90 32.24

14. Eliska Vzatková KSP Olomouc 01 CZE 4:14.78 14.00
50m: 28.85 28.85 150m: 1:33.25 32.85 250m: 2:39.38 32.96 350m: 3:44.47 32.21

100m: 1:00.40 31.55 200m: 2:06.42 33.17 300m: 3:12.26 32.88 400m: 4:14.78 30.31

15. Simona Heglasová KSP Delfin Zilina 04 SVK 4:19.13 12.00
50m: 29.13 29.13 150m: 1:34.38 33.36 250m: 2:41.31 33.55 350m: 3:48.81 33.70

100m: 1:01.02 31.89 200m: 2:07.76 33.38 300m: 3:15.11 33.80 400m: 4:19.13 30.32
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16. Giulia Zironi ASD CS Guardia DI Finanza ER M 02 ITA 4:21.21 10.00
50m: 28.43 28.43 150m: 1:30.93 31.46 250m: 2:37.53 33.70 350m: 3:46.64 34.54

100m: 59.47 31.04 200m: 2:03.83 32.90 300m: 3:12.10 34.57 400m: 4:21.21 34.57

17. Maja Menich Amphora Búvárklub 06 HUN 4:25.47 8.00
50m: 28.87 28.87 150m: 1:34.85 33.68 250m: 2:43.79 34.35 350m: 3:53.43 34.41

100m: 1:01.17 32.30 200m: 2:09.44 34.59 300m: 3:19.02 35.23 400m: 4:25.47 32.04

18. Lucia Ciraudo Aquarea Vicenza Associaz S D 04 ITA 4:42.66 7.00
50m: 29.19 29.19 150m: 1:38.44 35.76 250m: 2:52.57 37.13 350m: 4:06.77 37.38

100m: 1:02.68 33.49 200m: 2:15.44 37.00 300m: 3:29.39 36.82 400m: 4:42.66 35.89

19. Tereza Kucerová Swim Warriors 07 SVK 5:14.52 b 6.00
50m: 33.61 33.61 150m: 1:48.10 38.53 250m: 3:15.25 48.00 350m: 4:34.61 40.07

100m: 1:09.57 35.96 200m: 2:27.25 39.15 300m: 3:54.54 39.29 400m: 5:14.52 39.91

EXH Serena Falcade Centronuoto Le Bandie 04 ITA 4:15.47 -
50m: 27.48 27.48 150m: 1:30.49 32.59 250m: 2:36.10 32.97 350m: 3:42.60 33.16

100m: 57.90 30.42 200m: 2:03.13 32.64 300m: 3:09.44 33.34 400m: 4:15.47 32.87


